
WINTER SCHEDULE 2022

Indoor Soccer Complex - Stratford
BOYS GIRLS

Feb-Apr 2022 Time Field Time Field
Thursday, Feb. 3 6:00-7:00pm A+B 7:00 - 8:00pm A

Sunday, Feb. 6 6:45-8:00pm G1- A 5:30-6:45pm A
Thursday, Feb. 10 6:00-7:00pm A+B 7:00 - 8:00pm A

Sunday, Feb. 13 6:45-8:00pm G2 - A 5:30-6:45pm A
Thursday, Feb. 17 6:00-7:00pm A+B 7:00 - 8:00pm A

Sunday, Feb. 20 5:30-8:00PM G1+2 - A OFF A
Thursday, Feb. 24 6:00-7:00pm A 7:00 - 8:00pm A

Sunday, Feb. 27 5:30-6:40PM A 6:45-7:55PM A
Thursday, Mar 3 6:00-7:00pm A 7:00 - 8:00pm A

Sunday, Mar 6 5:30-6:40PM A 6:45-7:55PM A
Thursday, Mar 10 6:00-7:00pm A 7:00 - 8:00pm A

Sunday, Mar 13 5:30-6:40PM A 6:45-7:55PM A
Thursday, Mar 17 6:00-7:00pm A 7:00 - 8:00pm A

Sunday, Mar 20 5:30-6:40PM A 6:45-7:55PM A
Thursday, Mar 24 6:00-7:00pm A 7:00 - 8:00pm A

Sunday, Mar 27 5:30-6:40PM A 6:45-7:55PM A
Thursday, Mar 31 6:00-7:00pm A 7:00 - 8:00pm A

Sunday, Apr 3 5:30-6:40PM A 6:45-7:55PM A
Sunday, Apr 10 5:30-6:40PM A 6:45-7:55PM A


